
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

18W MONTGOMERY 1 DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE MOTOR VEH

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total

Total

POLK None DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

NAME CHANGE

Total

1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER CIVIL CONTRACT

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER
WRITS

80

2

2

1

7

2

3

17

2

4

4

1

1

2

1

4

27

52

1

1

2

3

2

1

5

7

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

4

1

15

68

2

2

7

6

13

1

1

1

3

2

2

1

1

5

21

64

1

3

1

3

2

3

2

11

1

4

3

1

1

2

1

3

1

21

80526864

3

2

1

3

2

1

4

6

1

8

9

3

7

27

6

1

6

18

8

1

5

4

1

1

17

2

5

107

3

2

4

6

16

1

1

6

8

6

5

7

5

7

1

2

2

17

1

1

3

101

1

3

7

18

4

17

3

4

8

9

1

2

2

1

2

16

1

6

111

5

5

1

8

7

1

4

9

18

9

5

1

9

15

6

1

3

2

2

1

18

1

2

2

97

3

3

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

18W POLK 1
UNLAWFUL DETAINER
WRITS

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

252202

1

215239

1

252205218239

332257286303

332257286303

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

unknown non-trial bench

Judgment

unknownnon-trial

18W MONTGOMERY 1 DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

FORECLOSURE

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE MOTOR VEH

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total
Total

POLK 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL CONTRACT

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

20

1

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

2

5

3

1

1

1

23

1

3

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

8

4

1

1

1

1

203 234

40

1

1

2

1

5

3

4

23

51

3

1

1

1

1

4

3

3

4

1

2

1

1

2

5

1

1

15

1

25

1

5

2

1

1

4

2

1

8

1

1

4051 251

40713 485

40713 485

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype

Manner of Disposition  / ..
Judgment

non-trial bench

18W MONTGOMERY 1 DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

FORECLOSURE

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE MOTOR VEH

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total
Total

POLK 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL CONTRACT

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

2

1

1

23

1

3

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

8

223

85

4

9

3

1

1

2

7

3

55

25

1

5

2

1

1

4

2

1

8

8525

8748

8748

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs
18W MONTGOMERY 1 DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total

Total

POLK 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

CONDEMNATION

REMOVE DISABILITIES

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

18

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

8

41

1

1

5

2

12

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

11

1841

64

1

2

3

2

1

5

1

1

3

6

3

1

1

3

1

29

1

118

2

2

6

2

14

1

2

7

3

1

2

2

1

9

1

4

59

64118

82159

82159

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
18W MONTGOMERY 1 DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total

Total

POLK 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

FRAUD

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

CONDEMNATION

REMOVE DISABILITIES

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

21

2

1

3

1

3

1

2

8

18

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

8

2118

70

3

1

6

3

3

4

8

4

1

5

2

3

1

5

1

19

1

64

1

2

3

2

1

5

1

1

3

6

3

1

1

3

1

29

1

7064

9182

9182

Age of Pending End


